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PACIFIC BLUE BASIC™ RECYCLED PAPER TOWEL
ROLL (PREVIOUSLY ENVISION®) BY GP PRO
(GEORGIA-PACIFIC), BROWN, 12 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

Designed to fit into a wide range of universal hardwound roll
towel dispensers, Pacific Blue Basic™ Recycled Paper Towel
Rolls are high capacity, economical, hardwound paper towels
that may help you keep costs under control. Low per-unit costs
makes these commercial paper towels the affordable choice for
high-traffic areas such as washrooms in government and public
facilities, office buildings, foodservice facilities and lodging.

Pacific Blue Basic™ Recycled Paper Towel Rolls can help earn
LEED® credits. They also meet Green Seal™ Standard GS-1,
based on chlorine-free processing, energy and water efficiency
and content of 100% recovered material with a minimum of 50%
post-consumer material (see GreenSeal.org for more details).

Pacific Blue Basic™ Recycled Paper Towel Rolls fit most
universal roll paper towel dispensers, including our Universal
Push-Paddle Paper Towel Dispenser (54338) and Universal
Crank Paper Towel Dispenser (56201).

The LEED® Certification mark is a registered trademark owned
by the U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

N SEAL

Gag,

 DEPENDABLE absorbency thickness and strength

« ECONOMICAL to help you keep costs under control

* SUSTAINABLE FORESTRY INITIATIVE® certified
sourcing label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources

e CAN HELP EARN LEED® CREDITS

* CONTAINS at least 50% Post-Consumer Recycled Fiber
Meets or Exceeds EPA Comprehensive Procurement
Guidelines

* MEETS Green Seal™ Standard GS-1 based on chlorine
free processing energy and water efficiency and content
of 100% recovered material with a minimum of 50% post
consumer material GreenSeal.org

* COMPATIBLE with most standard hardwound roll paper
towel dispensers

* Envision® brand is now Pacific Blue Basic™
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Buy Multiple
MinRecycled

MinPCW

LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)
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GEORGIA-PACIFIC
PACIFIC BLUE BASIC
26401

073310264011

12

1

4200.0" x 7.8"

350

211354.416

32760

79625

4200

14111703

4200.000" x 7.875" x 0.000"
NO

27.000 CS

100%

50%

MR, IEQ

10073310264018

21.320 LB

20.000 LB

16.625" x 11.375" x 16.625"
1.819 CFT

1.667
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.152 CFT

9

6

54

45.500" x 39.375" x 99.750"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

32
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